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50MM2(NU 2) CA

50MM2(NU 2) CA

185MM2 CA

185MM2 CA

Aprumar Poste

Instalar poste no alinhamento

Reinstalar placa da FA-0138

UPA

NOTAS:

RELAT. DE ENGENHARIA
( III )

INSTALADO

RETIRADO

REDE AÉREA (m)

AT AT/BT BT

2.137

1.980

2.098

657

1.207

0

POSTE (UNID.)

AT AT/BT BT

2

1

82

25

38

0

CABO

Kg m

0

0

0

0

TRANSFORMADOR

30 45 75 112,5 0

0

1

0

1

8

1

16

0

0

0

CHAVE (UNID.)

09

03
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